
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ZOO PARKING 639 days Wed 10/12/16 Mon 3/25/19
2 First Steering Committee Meeting 0 days Thu 10/13/16 Thu 10/13/16
3 Review Draft RFQ (Request for Qualifications) 0 days Thu 10/13/16 Thu 10/13/16
4 Review Draft Schedule 0 days Thu 10/13/16 Thu 10/13/16
5 Committee to establish weighted rating criterias 0 days Thu 10/13/16 Thu 10/13/16
6 Discuss Communication Plan 1 day Wed 10/12/16 Wed 10/12/16
7 Establish Website 1 day Wed 10/12/16 Wed 10/12/16
8 Upload draft RFQ, Draft Schedule 1 day Wed 10/12/16 Wed 10/12/16
9 Information in Website 1 day Wed 10/12/16 Wed 10/12/16
10 Finalized RFQ and and prepare advertisement docs 3 days Thu 10/13/16 Mon 10/17/16
11 Prepare advertisement documents 2 days Thu 10/13/16 Fri 10/14/16
12 Upload Finalized RFQ 1 day Mon 10/17/16 Mon 10/17/16
13 Advertise RFQ 40 days Tue 10/18/16 Mon 12/12/16
14 Distribute RFQ to Steering Committee Members for rating 10 days Tue 12/13/16 Mon 12/26/16
15 Second Steering Committee Meeting 5 days Mon 12/26/16 Mon 1/2/17
16 Compile/Discuss Rating 0 days Mon 12/26/16 Mon 12/26/16
17 Selection of Design Team (Top 3?) 0 days Mon 12/26/16 Mon 12/26/16
18 Steering Committee decides presentation (Top 3?) 0 days Mon 12/26/16 Mon 12/26/16
19 Top 3 Design Team Presentation 5 days Tue 12/27/16 Mon 1/2/17
20 Fund raise and acceptance of design funds 90 days Thu 10/13/16 Wed 2/15/17
21 Request for Proposal (RFP) & Schedule from selected Design Team 5 days Tue 1/3/17 Mon 1/9/17
22 Execute Contract 40 days Tue 12/27/16 Mon 2/20/17
23 Consultant Design 180 days Tue 2/21/17 Mon 10/30/17
24 Fund raise and acceptance of construction funds 180 days Tue 2/21/17 Mon 10/30/17
25 Construction (Phasing?) 365 days Tue 10/31/17 Mon 3/25/19
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